Finalresultat
Namn

Viktor Karlsson

Per Landin

Anders Johansson
Kenneth Strand
Marie Arvidsson
Hans Sundén

Jan Nordstrand
Bengt Jansson

Eric Wallberg
Ann-Sofie Flodberg
Urban Aberg

Jane Jonsson
Sture Tibblin

Lars Olsson

Hakan Sundstrom
Johnny Vadebo
Stefan Hakansson
Jonas Sjoberg
Mats Norberg

Jan Halling

Stefan Alhesved
Sj6 Thomas Larsson
Robert Darholm
Mattias Bergstréom
Andreas Andersson

Forening
Alem

Hille

Beted

Mora

Lidingé
Balgviken
Alem

Soderala
Arvika
Soderala
Madesjo-Nybro
Skurup
Stockholms Central
Madesjo-Nybro
Ale

Svalov
Ostersund
Ransberg

Ale
Stockholms Central
Ulvsby

Nas

Kville
Falképing
Kongahalla

Klass Sa
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419
416

Lagtavling
Lag
Stockholms C

Madesjo-Nybro

Soderala

Ale

Alem

Svalov

Frederiksborg

Ulvsby

Arvika 2

Namn

Sture Tibblin

Jan Halling
Lennart Tibblin
Urban Aberg

Lars Olsson

Bjorn Petterson
Ann-Sofie Flodberg
Bengt Jansson
Peter Lavér
Hakan Sundstrém
Mats Norberg
Donald Johansson
Viktor Karlsson
Jan Nordstrand
Camilla Ustrup
Johnny Vadebo
Magnus Jansen
Kim Ngrager Bay
Lasse T.Hansen
Mette Sukstorf
Stefan Alhesved
Henric NordIof
Roger Jansson
Eric Wallberg
Anders Brolund

Sa
582

579

577

577

575

574

573

573

570



Namn

Anders Johansson
Urban Aberg
Sture Tibblin
Marie Arvidsson
Ann-Sofie Flodberg
Per Landin

Kim Ngrager Bay
Jonas Sjoberg
Robert Darholm
Mattias Bergstréom
Jan Halling
Johnny Vadebo
Stefan Alhesved
Stefan Hakansson
Kenneth Strand
Jane Jonsson
Viktor Karlsson
Mats Norberg
Hakan Sundstrom
Bengt Jansson
Hans Sundén
Lars Olsson
Andreas Andersson
Sj6 Thomas Larsson
Jan Nordstrand
Eric Wallberg

Per Magnusson
Lennart Tibblin

Bo Allansson
Christian Erlandsson
Niclas Halling
Stefan Burchardt
Matts Hultsved
Stewe Eklund
Patrik Lindfors
Reéne Edman
Roger Strandh
Stefan Forsberg
UIf Ohlsson
Magnus Jansen
Peder Vahlberg
Niklas Broberg
Bjoérn Johansson
Orjan Bergstrém
Henric NordI6f
Donald Johansson
Anders Brolund
Jerry Andersson

Forening
Beted
Madesjo-Nybro
Stockholms Central
Lidingé
Soderala

Hille
Frederiksborg
Ransberg
Kville
Falkoping
Stockholms Central
Svalov

Ulvsby
Ostersund
Mora

Skurup

Alem

Ale

Ale

Soderala
Balgviken
Madesjo-Nybro
Kongahalla
Nas

Alem

Arvika
Skillingmark
Stockholms Central
Stenungssund
S:a Mark-Skene
Balgviken
Soderala

12

Lidingé

119

Nasby
Mariestad
Liden

Umed

Svalov
Ramselefors
Evertsberg
Kvistbo
Skyllberg
Ulvsby

Ale

Arvika

Orust Ostra

2
o
73
73
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Marta Medhammar
Bo Andersson
Henry Hakansson
Uno Arvidsson
Soren Ohlsson
Bjorn Petterson
Roger Jansson
Petter Eriksson
Kim Lethan
Krister Nilsson
Nils Strom
Johnny Witorek
Anna Hakansson
Jan Pettersson
Stefan Axelsson
Kim Persson
Reine Nordvall
Henry Ottosson
Lasse T.Hansen
Marie Malmstedt
Bengt Johansson
Liselott Danielsson
Ingemar Karlsson
Inge Lundberg
Carina Norling
Martin Sattborn
Linda Strand
Mikael Johansson
Fredrik Agren
Maria Falck

Inge Edman

Per Strandh
Torbjérn Karlsson

Lena Akesson-Jansson

Sj6 Rolf Larsson
Charlotte Karlsson
Henry Ostensson
Conny Bogelid
Goran Berggren
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Regina Johansson
Jennie Hantoft
Bdrje Erlandsson
Patrik Olsson
Anton Lindfors
Jonas Ohlsson
Bjorn Bostrom
Jon L. Hansen
Maud Gustavsson

Monsteras
Kongahalla
Eda
Husqvarna
Umed
Madesjo-Nybro
Ulvsby
Moalven/Modo
Fredriksborg
Botkyrka
Overtornea
Roskilde

Eda
Osterfarnebo
Madesjo-Nybro
Arvika
Sundsvall
Torsby
Frederiksborg
Bogen
Hofors
Varnamo
Garphyttan
Ossjo
Soderala
Trollhattan
Mora

Grums

119
Moalven/Modo
Link6ping
Mariestad
Vrenaorten
Eda

Nas

Dals-Ed
Link6ping
Bogen
Skillingmark
Tore

Grava
Kagerod
Vikingen

Kola

119

Ulvsby

Tibro
Roskilde
Nasby
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283
283
283
283
282
282
282
282
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
278
278
278
278
278
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278
277
277
277
277
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276
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Mikael Green
Ingemar Gustavsson
Torvald Andersson
Torsten Karlsson
Sture Allansson
Jan-Erik Faldt
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Anna Persson
Maria Darholm
Peter Lavér

Lennart Hégenberg
Tapio Maenpaa
Kenneth Lindh
Anders Petersson
Lennart Karlsson
Ole H. Madsen

Emil Johansson
Linda Harling
Goran Holmgren
Klas Gustavsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Kent Nilsson
Camilla Ustrup
Per-Inge Lindgren
Stefan Wallin

Lars Hedlund
Kristian Rask Pedersen
Kenneth Bogelid

Bo Knoblauch

Jan Rosenqyvist
Hardy Brannstrém
Peter B. Frandsen
Mats Hantoft

Nesa Stanimirovic
Gustaf Loévgren
Marie-Louise Persson
Owe Gustafsson
Christer Halvardsson
Magnus Brannstrém
Stig Karlsson

Bent Kruse

Emil Skoglund
Palle Holm
Jan-Olof Jannesson
Mette Sukstorf
Lennart Karlsson
Morten Ringstrgm
Tommy Akerstrém
Lisa Gravesen

Thisted
Skovde
Ununge
Vrenaorten
Stenungssund
Storfors
Ramselefors
Evertsberg
Kville
Soderala
Hajom
Storfors

Eda

Almhult
Dals-Ed
Nordjylland
Ale
Ransberg
Dagstorp
Bromma
Beted

Gillet Goéteborg
Alem

Arvika
Stenungssund
V:a Amtervik
Midtjylland
Bogen
Bjoérneborg
Tollarp

Ale
Midtjylland
Kagerod

Stockholms Central

Niemsel
Alem
Solberga
Dalby

Ale

Alem
Nordjylland
Arvika
Thisted
Falkoping
Frederiksborg
Nykoéping
Nordjylland
Niemsel
Roskilde

DOV N<KN<KKNLLOLECENDKN-CNVLLOLLKNLSKNLNLEKNKNOESKNLOOLKCLOLKOLOLOLOL OOV

276
275
275
275
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Lars-Erik Skoog
Sven Faldt

Anneli Wedh
Torgny Lindfors
Thomas Johannesson
Lars Evaldsson
Ingemar Johansson
Perry Bergstréom
Dick Edman

Sune Johansson
Marie Fjallstréom
Rune Utterstréom
Kurt-Erik Eriksson
Tony Lovgren
Helena Arvidsson
Lennart Wallgren
Folke Sandell
Maria Johansson
Mats Persson
Viktor Hultsved
Ann-Sophie Nilsson
Lennart Pettersson
Thomas Pagaard
Anders Nilsson

Ivar Larsson

Allan Lévgren
Johan Beckius
Anders Andersson
Jan-Olov Svensson
Sven-Ake Werme
Gunnar Iversen
Roland Svensson
Kent Isaksson
Morgan Berggren
Jens Justenlund
Urban Johansson
Lars-Goran Leverstrom
Bengt Nordell

Erik Jonsson
Hans-Ake Halvardsson

Klass J

Namn

Eric Wallberg
Magnus Brannstrém
Ann-Sofie Flodberg
Marie Malmstedt
Marta Medhammar
Peter Lavér

Arvika
Storfors
Bjorksta

119

Dals-Ed
Gillet Goéteborg
Orgryte
Falkoping
Dals-Ed
Grava
Ramselefors
Ale

Gillet Goéteborg
Amotfors
Balgviken
Karlsborg
Borensberg
Eda

Edane

12

Beted
Osterfarnebo
Midtjylland
Beted
Narkes-Kil
Amotfors
Amotfors
Skyllberg
Edsbjorke
Karlstad
Bergviken
Mora

S3

Alingsas
Thisted

F21

Bogen
Orgryte
Arvika

Dalby

Forening
Arvika

Ale
Soderala
Bogen
Monsteras
Soderala
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Tavling A
147
147
147
145
144
143

266
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265
264
263
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260
260
259
257
256
256
256
256
256
253
252
251
249
244
242
235
227
146
145
145
144
143
142
140
135
131
131
128
127
127



Marie Fjallstrém
Carina Norling
Camilla Ustrup
Emil Johansson
Gustaf Lovgren
Anders Nilsson
Johan Beckius
Erik Jonsson

Klass S

Stefan Hakansson
Lars Evaldsson
Lennart Tibblin
Kim Ngrager Bay
Donald Johansson
Petter Eriksson
Stewe Eklund
Stefan Alhesved
Hakan Sundstrom
Jan Halling

Per Magnusson
Mats Norberg
Henric NordI6f
Anton Lindfors
Stefan Axelsson
Mattias Bergstréom
Urban Aberg
Jonas Ohlsson
Sture Tibblin
Matts Hultsved
Per Landin

Henry Hakansson
Johnny Vadebo
Stefan Burchardt
Peder Vahlberg
Christian Erlandsson
Orjan Bergstrém
Mats Hantoft

Stig Karlsson
Niclas Halling
Viktor Karlsson
Magnus Jansen
Ulf Ohlsson
Anders Johansson
Jane Jonsson

Jan Nordstrand
Robert Darholm
Jan Pettersson
Inge Lundberg

Ramselefors
Soderala
Alem

Ale

Niemsel
Beted
Amotfors
Arvika

Ostersund

Gillet Goéteborg
Stockholms Central
Frederiksborg
Ale
Moalven/Modo
Lidingé

Ulvsby

Ale

Stockholms Central
Skillingmark
Ale

Ulvsby

119
Madesjo-Nybro
Falkoping
Madesjo-Nybro
Ulvsby
Stockholms Central
12

Hille

Eda

Svalov
Soderala
Ramselefors
S:a Mark-Skene
Skyllberg
Kagerod

Alem

Balgviken

Alem

Svalov

Umea

Beted

Skurup

Alem

Kville
Osterfarnebo
Ossjo

142
142
141
141
138
134
131
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148
148
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148
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147
147
147
147
147
147
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Patrik Olsson
Stefan Forsberg
Lars Olsson
Johnny Witorek
Anneli Wedh
Anders Andersson
Anna Hakansson
Bo Allansson

Bdrje Erlandsson
Marie Arvidsson
Mette Sukstorf
Liselott Danielsson
Bjorn Petterson
Bengt Johansson
Anders Petersson
Jan-Erik Faldt

Sj6 Thomas Larsson
Regina Johansson
Bjoérn Johansson
Kenneth Strand
Roger Jansson
Andreas Andersson
Torbjérn Karlsson
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Ingemar Karlsson
Roger Strandh
Jonas Sjoberg
Perry Bergstréom
Kenneth Lindh
Goran Berggren
Conny Bogelid
Mikael Green
Jan-Olov Svensson
Bengt Jansson
Sven-Ake Werme
Patrik Lindfors
Lisa Gravesen
Fredrik Agren

Lars Hedlund
Maria Falck

Sture Allansson
Reéne Edman
Jerry Andersson
Hardy Brannstrém
Charlotte Karlsson
Linda Strand
Roland Svensson
Tapio Maenpaa
Morten Ringstrgm

Kola

Liden
Madesjo-Nybro
Roskilde
Bjorksta
Skyllberg

Eda
Stenungssund
Vikingen
Lidingé
Frederiksborg
Varnamo
Madesjo-Nybro
Hofors
Almhult
Storfors

Nas

Grava

Kvistbo

Mora

Ulvsby
Kongahalla
Vrenaorten
Tore
Garphyttan
Mariestad
Ransberg
Falkoping

Eda
Skillingmark
Bogen
Thisted
Edsbjorke
Soderala
Karlstad

119

Roskilde

119

V:a Amtervik
Moalven/Modo
Stenungssund
Nasby

Orust Ostra
Ale

Dals-Ed

Mora

Mora

Storfors
Nordjylland

147
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Christer Halvardsson
Torsten Karlsson
Peter B. Frandsen
Lasse T.Hansen
Tommy Akerstrém
Mikael Johansson
Tony Lovgren

Soren Ohlsson
Anders Brolund
Thomas Johannesson
Maria Darholm
Per-Inge Lindgren
Kent Isaksson
Torvald Andersson
Jennie Hantoft
Goran Holmgren
Martin Sattborn
Stefan Wallin

Kim Lethan

Kim Persson

Niklas Broberg

Maud Gustavsson
Marie-Louise Persson
Jon L. Hansen

Lena Akesson-Jansson
Emil Skoglund
Morgan Berggren

Bo Knoblauch
Thomas Pagaard
Ann-Sophie Nilsson
Anna Persson
Ingemar Gustavsson
Maria Johansson
Torgny Lindfors

Palle Holm

Dick Edman

Linda Harling

Sven Faldt

Nesa Stanimirovic
Jorgen Nilsson

Jens Justenlund

Bent Kruse

Lennart Pettersson
Urban Johansson
Lars-Goran Leverstrom
Helena Arvidsson
Hans-Ake Halvardsson

Klass V

Dalby
Vrenaorten
Midtjylland
Frederiksborg
Niemsel
Grums
Amotfors
Umea
Arvika
Dals-Ed
Kville
Arvika

S3

Ununge
Kagerod
Dagstorp
Trollhattan
Stenungssund
Fredriksborg
Arvika
Evertsberg
Nasby
Alem
Roskilde
Eda

Arvika
Alingsas
Bjérneborg
Midtjylland
Beted
Evertsberg
Skovde
Eda

119

Thisted
Dals-Ed
Ransberg
Storfors

Stockholms Central

Beted
Thisted
Nordjylland
Osterfarnebo
F21

Bogen
Balgviken
Dalby

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
135
134
133
131
131
128
127



Uno Arvidsson

Bo Andersson
Lennart Karlsson
Lars-Erik Skoog
Rune Utterstréom
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Per Strandh

Hans Sundén
Jan-Olof Jannesson
Nils Strom

Kristian Rask Pedersen

Kenneth Bogelid
Gunnar Iversen
Krister Nilsson
Henry Ostensson
Klas Gustavsson
Inge Edman
Henry Ottosson
Lennart Hégenberg
Reine Nordvall
Sj6 Rolf Larsson
Jan Rosenqyvist
Owe Gustafsson
Lennart Karlsson
Ingemar Johansson
Mats Persson
Bjorn Bostrom
Ole H. Madsen
Sune Johansson
Kent Nilsson
Kurt-Erik Eriksson
Folke Sandell
Ivar Larsson
Viktor Hultsved
Allan Lévgren
Lennart Wallgren
Bengt Nordell

Klass J

Namn

Ann-Sofie Flodberg
Eric Wallberg
Marta Medhammar
Carina Norling
Marie Malmstedt
Emil Johansson
Peter Lavér

Gustaf Lovgren

Husqvarna
Kongahalla
Dals-Ed
Arvika

Ale
Ramselefors
Mariestad
Balgviken
Falkoping
Overtornea
Midtjylland
Bogen
Bergviken
Botkyrka
Link6ping
Bromma
Link6ping
Torsby
Hajom
Sundsvall
Nas

Tollarp
Solberga
Nykoping
Orgryte
Edane
Tibro
Nordjylland
Grava
Gillet Goéteborg
Gillet Goéteborg
Borensberg
Narkes-Kil
12
Amotfors
Karlsborg
Orgryte

Forening
Soderala
Arvika
Monsteras
Soderala
Bogen
Ale
Soderala
Niemsel

149
148
148
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
142
141
141
141
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
135
133
133
128

Tavling B
143
140
139
137
135
132
131
131



Camilla Ustrup

Erik Jonsson
Magnus Brannstrém
Marie Fjallstréom
Anders Nilsson
Johan Beckius

Klass S

Anders Johansson
Jonas Sjoberg
Marie Arvidsson
Urban Aberg
Sture Tibblin
Bengt Jansson
Robert Darholm
Niklas Broberg
Per Landin
Kenneth Strand
Patrik Lindfors
Mattias Bergstréom
Lars Olsson
Anders Brolund
Reéne Edman
Andreas Andersson
Jane Jonsson

Jan Halling

Sj6 Thomas Larsson
Viktor Karlsson
Johnny Vadebo
Bo Allansson
Soren Ohlsson
Jan Nordstrand
Jerry Andersson
Stefan Alhesved
Kim Ngrager Bay
Roger Strandh
Mats Norberg
Stefan Hakansson
Christian Erlandsson
Hakan Sundstrom
Stefan Forsberg
Per Magnusson
Kim Lethan
Niclas Halling

Ulf Ohlsson
Stefan Burchardt
Matts Hultsved
Bjorn Johansson
Kim Persson

Alem

Arvika

Ale
Ramselefors
Beted
Amotfors

Beted
Ransberg
Lidingé
Madesjo-Nybro
Stockholms Central
Soderala
Kville
Evertsberg
Hille

Mora

119

Falkoping
Madesjo-Nybro
Arvika

Nasby
Kongahalla
Skurup
Stockholms Central
Nas

Alem

Svalov
Stenungssund
Umea

Alem

Orust Ostra
Ulvsby
Frederiksborg
Mariestad

Ale

Ostersund

S:a Mark-Skene
Ale

Liden
Skillingmark
Fredriksborg
Balgviken
Umed
Soderala

12

Kvistbo

Arvika

130
127
122
118
110

96

147
144
144
144
143
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138



Magnus Jansen
Martin Sattborn
Peder Vahlberg
Lena Akesson-Jansson
Lennart Tibblin
Orjan Bergstrém
Stewe Eklund
Lasse T.Hansen
Ingemar Gustavsson
Linda Strand

Bjorn Petterson
Roger Jansson
Henric NordI6f
Mikael Johansson
Jon L. Hansen
Anna Persson
Johnny Witorek
Jennie Hantoft
Fredrik Agren
Charlotte Karlsson
Anna Hakansson
Henry Hakansson
Maria Falck
Donald Johansson
Bent Kruse

Linda Harling
Bengt Johansson
Maud Gustavsson
Liselott Danielsson
Jan Pettersson
Ingemar Karlsson
Conny Bogelid
Jorgen Nilsson
Inge Lundberg
Goran Berggren
Torbjérn Karlsson
Stefan Axelsson
Torvald Andersson
Petter Eriksson
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Maria Darholm
Regina Johansson
Torsten Karlsson
Nesa Stanimirovic
Sture Allansson
Bdrje Erlandsson
Tapio Maenpaa
Mikael Green
Goran Holmgren

Svalov
Trollhattan
Ramselefors
Eda
Stockholms Central
Skyllberg
Lidingé
Frederiksborg
Skoévde

Mora
Madesjo-Nybro
Ulvsby

Ulvsby

Grums
Roskilde
Evertsberg
Roskilde
Kagerod

119

Dals-Ed

Eda

Eda
Moalven/Modo
Ale
Nordjylland
Ransberg
Hofors

Nasby
Varnamo
Osterfarnebo
Garphyttan
Bogen

Beted

Ossjo
Skillingmark
Vrenaorten
Madesjo-Nybro
Ununge
Moalven/Modo
Tore

Kville

Grava
Vrenaorten
Stockholms Central
Stenungssund
Vikingen
Storfors
Thisted
Dagstorp

138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
130



Bo Knoblauch
Patrik Olsson
Anton Lindfors
Per-Inge Lindgren
Jonas Ohlsson
Stefan Wallin
Jan-Erik Faldt
Kenneth Lindh
Anders Petersson
Helena Arvidsson
Palle Holm
Marie-Louise Persson
Lars Hedlund

Emil Skoglund
Hardy Brannstrém
Sven Faldt

Peter B. Frandsen
Christer Halvardsson
Torgny Lindfors
Morten Ringstrgm
Tommy Akerstrém
Mats Hantoft

Lisa Gravesen

Dick Edman

Stig Karlsson

Mette Sukstorf
Thomas Johannesson
Anneli Wedh
Lennart Pettersson
Maria Johansson
Perry Bergstrom
Tony Lovgren
Ann-Sophie Nilsson
Lars Evaldsson
Thomas Pagaard

Klass V

Hans Sundén
Bjorn Bostrom
Krister Nilsson
Reine Nordvall
Henry Ottosson
Sj6 Rolf Larsson
Nils Strom

Bo Andersson
Inge Edman

Ole H. Madsen
Henry Ostensson
Uno Arvidsson

Bjérneborg
Kola

119

Arvika
Ulvsby
Stenungssund
Storfors

Eda

Almhult
Balgviken
Thisted

Alem

V:a Amtervik
Arvika

Ale

Storfors
Midtjylland
Dalby

119
Nordjylland
Niemsel
Kagerod
Roskilde
Dals-Ed
Alem
Frederiksborg
Dals-Ed
Bjorksta
Osterfarnebo
Eda
Falkoping
Amotfors
Beted

Gillet Goéteborg
Midtjylland

Balgviken
Tibro
Botkyrka
Sundsvall
Torsby
Nas
Overtornea
Kongahalla
Link6ping
Nordjylland
Link6ping
Husqvarna

130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
126
125
123
123
123
122
122
122
121
121
119
118
117
116
114
113
112
109

142
137
137
137
137
136
136
135
135
134
134
134



Per Strandh

Kent Nilsson
Lennart Hégenberg
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Jan Rosenqyvist
Klas Gustavsson
Owe Gustafsson
Kristian Rask Pedersen
Kenneth Bogelid
Lennart Karlsson
Lennart Karlsson
Lennart Wallgren
Jan-Olof Jannesson
Sune Johansson
Ingemar Johansson
Kurt-Erik Eriksson
Lars-Erik Skoog
Viktor Hultsved
Folke Sandell

Mats Persson
Rune Utterstréom
Ivar Larsson

Allan Lévgren

Mariestad
Gillet Goéteborg
Hajom
Ramselefors
Tollarp
Bromma
Solberga
Midtjylland
Bogen
Dals-Ed
Nykoping
Karlsborg
Falkoping
Grava
Orgryte
Gillet Goéteborg
Arvika

12
Borensberg
Edane

Ale
Narkes-Kil
Amotfors

133
132
131
129
129
128
128
127
127
126
125
123
122
121
121
120
120
118
118
117
114
104
102
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